Edgar Filing: VICKERY E MICHELE - Form 4

VICKERY E	E MICHELE									
Form 4	~									
June 22, 200									PPROVAL	
FORM	UNITED S		RITIES A ashington,			NGE (COMMISSION		3235-0287	
Check this box									January 31, 2005	
subject to	subject to STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF								verage	
Section 1 Form 4 o			SECUK	11165				burden hou response	rs per 0.5	
Form 5	Filed purs	uant to Section	16(a) of the	e Securit	ies Ex	chang	ge Act of 1934,	103001130	0.0	
obligation may cont			•	•	· ·		f 1935 or Sectio	n		
See Instru		30(h) of the l	nvestment	Compan	y Act	of 194	40			
1(b).										
(Print or Type F	Responses)									
		*								
	ddress of Reporting P		er Name and	Ticker or	Trading	g	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pers	son(s) to	
VICKERY E MICHELE Symbol Issuer NOVAMED INC [NOVA]										
(Last)	(First) (M		of Earliest Tr		-1		(Check all applicable)			
· · ·		(Month/Day/Year)				Director 10% Owner				
	H MICHIGAN	06/20/	06/20/2006				XOfficer (give below)	e title Othe below)	er (specify	
AVENUE, S	SUITE 1620						Executi	ive VP Operatio	ons	
	(Street)		nendment, Da	-	l		6. Individual or Jo	oint/Group Filir	g(Check	
Filed(Month/Day/Year)	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person					
CHICAGO, IL 60611 Form filed by M Person										
(City)	(State) (2	Zip) Ta			~					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10 10					quired, Disposed of		-	
1.Title of Security	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, i	3. f Transactio	4. Securi on(A) or D			5. Amount of Securities	6. Ownership Form: Direct		
(Instr. 3)		any	Code	(D)	-		Beneficially	(D) or	Beneficial	
		(Month/Day/Year	(Instr. 8)	(Instr. 3,	4 and 3	5)	Owned Following	Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)	
					(A)		Reported Transaction(s)			
			Code V	Amount	or	Drigo	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common				Amount	(D) A	Price	00.102	D		
Stock	06/20/2006		А	4,167	(10)	\$0	90,193	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: VICKERY E MICHELE - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. Numb orDerivativ Securitie Acquirec or Dispo (D) (Instr. 3, and 5)	ive Expiration Date es (Month/Day/Year) d (A) osed of		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 2.2						<u>(1)</u>	03/31/2007	Common Stock	132,800
Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.5						(2)	02/01/2008	Common Stock	24,000
Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 5						<u>(3)</u>	02/17/2009	Common Stock	30,000
Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 12						<u>(4)</u>	03/09/2010	Common Stock	40,000
Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 1.75						(5)	04/20/2011	Common Stock	100,000
Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 0.78						<u>(6)</u>	04/02/2012	Common Stock	90,000
Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 1.27						(7)	03/21/2013	Common Stock	15,000
Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 4.45						(8)	03/16/2014	Common Stock	45,000
Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 5.96						<u>(9)</u>	06/16/2015	Common Stock	55,000

Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 6.87	06/20/2006	А	12,500	(11)	06/20/2016	Common Stock	12,500
ouj)								

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
VICKERY E MICHELE 980 NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE SUITE 1620 CHICAGO, IL 60611			Executive VP Operations				
Signatures							
/s/ E. Michele Vickery 06/22/200	6						

<u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

This option was originally granted for 200,000 shares on 3/31/97 and provides for vesting in monthly installments over four years.
(1) Pursuant to this option grant, the Reporting Person exercised 34,000 shares on 5/28/99, 4,000 shares on 5/8/06, 12,600 shares on 5/9/06, 11,600 shares on 6/1/06 and 5,000 shares on 6/2/06, all of which have been previously reported.

- (2) Subject to certain restrictions, 3,000 of these options vested on 8/1/98, with the remainder vesting 500 per month starting on 9/1/98.
- (3) Subject to certain restrictions, 3,750 of these options vested on 8/17/99, with the remainder vesting 625 per month starting on 9/17/99; all such options became fully vested upon completion of an initial public offering.
- (4) Subject to certain restrictions, 5,000 of these options vested on 9/8/00, with the remainder vesting 833 per month starting on 10/8/00.
- (5) Subject to certain restrictions, 12,500 of these options vested on 10/19/01, with the remainder vesting 2,083 per month starting on 11/19/01.
- (6) Subject to certain restrictions, 11,250 of these options vested on 10/1/02, with the remainder vesting 1,875 per month starting on 11/1/02.
- (7) Subject to certain restrictions, 1,875 of these options vested on 9/20/03, with the remainder vesting 312 per month starting on 10/20/03.
- (8) Subject to certain restrictions, 5,625 of these options vested on 9/16/04, with the remainder vesting 937 per month starting on 10/16/04.
- (9) Subject to certain restrictions, 6,875 of these options vested on 12/17/05, with the remainder vesting 1,145 per month starting on 1/17/06.
- (10) Represents a restricted stock award which shall vest over 4 years as follows (subject to continued employment): 521 will vest on 12/20/06 with the remainder vesting approximately 260 per quarter starting on 3/20/07.
- (11) Subject to certain restrictions, 1,563 of these options will vest on 12/20/06 with the remainder vesting approximately 260 per month starting on 1/20/07.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.